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5th stg: Samnaun/CH - Scuol/CH (inoffizielles Ergebnis)
Datum: 07.09.17
Zeit: 17:52:38
Seite: 1

(26) Senior Master Men

Rang Bip time min/km total time tot rang katNatYoBRunner 1Team
stage back penalty total back tot overall BlockRunner 2

1. 36-1 5:00.50,5 7.42,8 24:49.47,8 SenM-Men 1.GER1963Schreiber JörgPURNATUR KEMPTEN
36-2 ------ ----- ----- Overall 17. AGER1962Miksch Thomas

2. 11-1 5:10.39,4 7.57,9 25:04.10,9 SenM-Men 3.GER1966Drechsler ThomasVOGTLAND - FICHTELGEBIRGE
11-2 9.48,9 ----- +14.23 Overall 21. AGER1964Bauer Rüdiger

3. 15-1 5:18.15,0 8.09,6 24:54.59,3 SenM-Men 2.GER1962Freimoser WolfgangKEEP ON RUNNING
15-2 17.24,5 ----- +5.11 Overall 20. AGER1967Schulze Holger

4. 3-1 5:24.18,9 8.18,9 25:34.00,2 SenM-Men 5.GER1967Kurapkat JürgenGORE RUNNING WEAR
3-2 23.28,4 ----- +44.12 Overall 25. AGER1963Bernard Armin

5. 199-1 5:29.56,4 8.27,6 25:30.06,8 SenM-Men 4.GER1970Muntenasu PetruLANDAU RUNNING COMPANY
199-2 29.05,9 ----- +40.19 Overall 24. AGER1964Sommer Michael

6. 88-1 5:36.06,9 8.37,1 27:03.24,9 SenM-Men 6.ITA1958Schöpf RudiTEAM TRENTINO-SÜDTIROL
88-2 35.16,4 ----- +2:13.37 Overall 41. BITA1960Bacca Enzo

7. 16-1 5:40.07,9 8.43,2 27:30.14,5 SenM-Men 7.GER1973Wischniewski DenisTEAM TRAIL MAGAZIN
16-2 39.17,4 ----- +2:40.26 Overall 44. BGER1957Blumrich Gerald

8. 6-1 5:43.50,6 8.48,9 27:32.41,1 SenM-Men 8.GER1961Pfanzelt UweTEAM DEVOLD INOV8
6-2 43.00,1 ----- +2:42.53 Overall 46. BGER1970Brittain Andreas

9. 47-1 5:55.40,9 9.07,2 28:07.21,6 SenM-Men 9.AUT1965Illmaier StefanHOCHSCHWAB RUNNERS
47-2 54.50,4 ----- +3:17.33 Overall 49. BAUT1963Eggenreich Gerhard

10. 267-1 6:21.12,4 9.46,4 30:31.36,1 SenM-Men 13.GER1966Laufer MathiasTRAILJUNKIES
267-2 1:20.21,9 ----- +5:41.48 Overall 81. BGER1966Wagner Thomas

11. 239-1 6:25.36,5 9.53,2 30:11.38,5 SenM-Men 12.GER1981Sittner FalkLG ULTRALAUF / SV ELBLAND COSWIG-MEIßEN
239-2 1:24.46,0 ----- +5:21.50 Overall 76. BGER1952Jancker Hans-Dieter

12. 317-1 6:30.55,1 10.01,4 31:07.53,2 SenM-Men 14.GER1968Voltz StefanACTIVE TRAIL-TEAM OSNABRÜCK  2
317-2 1:30.04,6 ----- +6:18.05 Overall 94. BGER1965Kulgemeyer Christoph

13. 35-1 6:34.36,0 10.07,0 29:57.28,5 SenM-Men 11.GER1966Pauli GünterSPORT PAULI SALOMON TEAM
35-2 1:33.45,5 ----- +5:07.40 Overall 73. BGER1960Schiele Josef

14. 128-1 6:35.28,2 10.08,4 29:45.48,8 SenM-Men 10.GER1963Schneider BerndMAIN AUSDAUERSHOP SENIOR MASTER TEAM 2
128-2 1:34.37,7 ----- +4:56.01 Overall 70. BGER1967Reising Joachim

15. 30-1 6:39.13,3 10.14,1 32:38.11,9 SenM-Men 16.GER1962Krehl GeraldTEAM SALOMON ALLGÄU
30-2 1:38.22,8 ----- +7:48.24 Overall 111. BGER1971Hiemeyer Michael

16. 275-1 6:53.53,0 10.36,7 31:27.00,5 SenM-Men 15.GER1964Maag TheodorTEUTOEXPRESS
275-2 1:53.02,5 ----- +6:37.12 Overall 98. BGER1960Speller Guido

17. 192-1 6:57.48,8 10.42,7 33:19.11,6 SenM-Men 17.GER1966Clemen JörgTEAM DE ZUARINER
192-2 1:56.58,3 ----- +8:29.23 Overall 118. BGER1963Gunia Torsten

18. 121-1 7:14.42,9 11.08,7 36:07.59,1 SenM-Men 20.SUI1956Hintermann MaxSOLOTHURNER KARDIOLOGEN
121-2 2:13.52,4 ----- +11:18.11 Overall 152. BSUI1962Hilti Patrick

19. 272-1 7:22.39,8 11.21,0 34:23.37,8 SenM-Men 18.GER1963Schmidtke ThorstenDER HASE UND DER IGEL - 10 YEARS AFTER
272-2 2:21.49,3 ----- +9:33.50 Overall 132. BGER1962Lehmkuhl Henning

20. 67-1 7:55.07,0 12.10,9 37:40.12,4 SenM-Men 21.GER1963Friedrich RalfINFIANA RUNNERS FORCHHEIM
67-2 2:54.16,5 ----- +12:50.24 Overall 174. CGER1966Salzner Thomas

21. 170-1 8:02.18,9 12.22,0 35:58.55,8 SenM-Men 19.GER1966Pfluger RainerDIE BERGLAUFENTHUSIASTEN
170-2 3:01.28,4 ----- +11:09.08 Overall 148. BGER1954Siebert Götz

22. 213-1 8:07.23,3 12.29,8 38:31.04,7 SenM-Men 22.JPN1951Hori AkihikoASHITAKA TEAM
213-2 3:06.32,8 ----- +13:41.16 Overall 182. CJPN1967Handa Takashi

23. 211-1 8:43.00,4 13.24,6 40:15.15,4 SenM-Men 25.NED1956Hullegie OtgerDOM VERDAN
211-2 3:42.09,9 ----- +15:25.27 Overall 193. CNED1965Masselink René

24. 124-1 8:46.23,8 13.29,8 44:54.31,1 SenM-Men 27.DEN1958Storm Larsen HilmerTHOROHUSE M
124-2 3:45.33,3 ----- +20:04.43 Overall 207. CDEN1958Jensen John

25. 253-1 8:48.19,0 13.32,7 39:58.23,8 SenM-Men 24.ESP1965Casanova Arbelo IsidroTENERIFE OUTDOOR TEAM
253-2 3:47.28,5 ----- +15:08.36 Overall 192. CESP1961Yuste Barranquero Angel

26. 217-1 8:52.46,5 13.39,6 38:47.57,2 SenM-Men 23.GER1953Roth EdwinOLD-FIN-GER
217-2 3:51.56,0 ----- +13:58.09 Overall 185. CFIN1962Högnäs Viking

27. 129-1 8:54.41,7 13.42,6 40:15.25,2 SenM-Men 26.NED1961Westerduijn BobBOB EN ED
129-2 3:53.51,2 ----- +15:25.37 Overall 194. CNED1954De Graaf Ed

Total klassiert: 27


